© 2020 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
12/02/2020
1-45
Non-Service Entrance Devices Enclosed Devices
Class 1130 / Refer to Catalog 1100CT0501
1Ø3W—120/240 Vac—240 Vac—UL Listed

Ampere
Rating 10 k AIR 25 k AIR 65 k AIR 100 k AIR
2P 240 Vac
Maximum
Q22200NS [12]
or
Q23225NF/S
Q22200NRB [12]
or
Q23225NRB
19, 11R
20, 12R
 70 A QBL22070 QDL22070 QGL22070 QJL22070
 80 A QBL22080 QDL22080 QGL22080 QJL22080
 90 A QBL22090 QDL22090 QGL22090 QJL22090
100 A QBL22100 QDL22100 QGL22100 QJL22100
110 A QBL22110 QDL22110 QGL22110 QJL22110
125 A QBL22125 QDL22125 QGL22125 QJL22125
150 A QBL22150 QDL22150 QGL22150 QJL22150
175 A QBL22175 QDL22175 QGL22175 QJL22175
200 A QBL22200 QDL22200 QGL22200 QJL22200
225 A QBL22225 QDL22225 QGL22225 QJL22225
3P 240 Vac
Q23225NF/S Q23225NRB 20, 12R
 70 A QBL32070 QDL32070 QGL32070 QJL32070 [13]
 80 A QBL32080 QDL32080 QGL32080 QJL32080 [13]
 90 A QBL32090 QDL32090 QGL32090 QJL32090 [13]
100 A QBL32100 QDL32100 QGL32100 QJL32100 [13]
110 A QBL32110 QDL32110 QGL32110 QJL32110 [13]
125 A QBL32125 QDL32125 QGL32125 QJL32125 [13]
150 A QBL32150 QDL32150 QGL32150 QJL32150 [13]
175 A QBL32175 QDL32175 QGL32175 QJL32175 [13]
200 A QBL32200 QDL32200 QGL32200 QJL32200 [13]
225 A QBL32225 QDL32225 QGL32225 QJL32225 [13]
1
L
O
A